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City View Assisted Living Activity Calendar | Lic: 198603220 | Please Coordinate Your Appointments for the Beautician (W), Doctor (M/W/F) with the Front Desk; and the Podiatrist (2nd M) with the Med Room - Thanks!

  9:30  Meditation in a Mug:
            Tea A�rmations L5
10:00  Chair Yoga L5
11:00  Jeopardy L5 
  1:30  Step & Sculpt L1
  2:00  Sammy Davis Jr. Concert
  3:00  Dominoes L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Cinema: Father Of 
The                Bride

  9:30  Walk the Block L1
10:00  Tone and Condition L5 
11:00  Indian Phrases
  1:30  Midday Walk L1
  2:00  Decadent Desserts L5
  2:30  Casino Royale: Blackjack L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Classic: Liar Liar

  9:30  Early-Bird Walk L1
10:00  Tai Chi L5
11:00  Indian Pattern
            Guided Acrylic Sip & Paint 
  1:30  Afternoon Stretch L5
  2:00   Floral Design & Arrangement 
L5 
  3:00  Game Challenge: Dominoes 
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Net�ix Cinema: Greater
     

  9:30  Sunday Stroll L1
10:00  Wake Up, Work Out! L5
11:00  Coffee Klatch L5
  1:30  Step it Up Walking Club L1
  2:00  Book Club With April L5
  3:00  The Life Of Buddha L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Men's Movie Night: The          
            Godfather II
           

   9:30  Zen Meditation L5
10:00  Cycle Legs L5
11:00  Stock Market Forum L5
  1:30   Saturday Stroll L1
  2:00  Jeopardy Challenge L5
  3:00  Rooftop Café  L6
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Net�ix Hollywood Movies:      
                    Stowaway

  9:30  Step It Up! Walking Club L1
10:00  Lift to be Fit L5
11:00  World Issue Discussion
  1:30  Let's Dance L6
  2:00  Indian Music Appreciation L5
  3:00  Happy Hour L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Classic Musicals: Chicago

  9:30  Walk And Roll L1
10:00  Cardio Circuit L5
11:00  Outing: The Grove
  1:30  City View Walking Crew L1
  2:00  Ted Talks: Education L5
  2:30  Casino Royale: Texas                
           Hold' Em L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Western: The              
                  Magni�cent Seven (1960)

  9:30  Meditation in a Mug:
           Tea A�rmations L5
10:00  Chair Barre L5
11:00  Jeopardy L5 
  1:30  Afternoon Stroll L1
  2:00  The Temptations Concert L5
  3:00  Game Challenge: Boggle
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Cinema: Top Gun

  9:30  Power Walk Club L1
10:00  Wake up, Workout L5
11:00  Food Committee Meeting L2
  1:30  Midday Walk L1
  2:00  Decadent Desserts L5
  2:30  Casino Royale: Poker L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Classic: Meet Me in  
            St. Louis

  9:30  Morning Walking Club L1
10:00  Stretch and Strengthen L5
11:00  Indian Pattern
            Guided Acrylic Sip & Paint 
  1:30  Body Blast L5
  2:00  Spa Manicure And Hand          
            Massage with April  L5
  3:00  Individual Tech Lessons L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
   6:30  Amazon Cinema: The 
Lincoln                   Lawyer

   9:30  Mindful Meditation L5
10:00  Yoga L5
11:00  Coffee Klatch L5
  1:30  Step it Up Walking Club L1
  2:00   Father's Day Western L2
  3:00  Sports Trivia L5
  3:45  Bingo L2 
  6:30  Father's Day Movie Night:      
            The Godfather

Father's Day 
Summer Begins 

  9:30  Tai Chi L5
10:00  Cycle Legs L5
11:00  Bitcoin, Cryptocurrency, &      
                             Blockchain L5
   1:30  City View Walk and Talk L1
   2:00  Jeopardy Challenge L5
  3:00   Juneteenth True or False L5
   3:45   Bingo L2
   6:30   Amazon Hollywood Movies:  
                              The Social 
Network Juneteenth 

  9:30  Step It Up! Walking Club L1
10:00  Lift & Lunge L5
11:00 World Issue Discussion
  1:30  Recover Your Core L6
  2:00  Indian Art Appreciation L5
  3:00  Karaoke Happy Hour L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Classic Musicals: Guys And 
Dolls

  9:30  Morning Stroll L1
10:00  Cardio Circuit L5
11:00  Outing: Santa Monica Pier
  1:30  City View Walking Crew L1
  2:00  Ted Talks: Self-Motivation L5
  2:30  Casino Royale: Texas                
           Hold' Em L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Western: One-Eyed  
                    Jacks

  9:30  Meditation in a Mug:
            Tea A�rmations L5
10:00  Chair Yoga L5
11:00  Jeopardy L5 
  1:30  Step & Sculpt L1
  2:00  Tony Bennett Concert
  3:00  Scrabble L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Cinema: Gone With 
The              Wind

  9:30  Walk the Block L1
10:00  Tone and Condition L5 
11:00  The Indian Martial Art:            
            Kalaripayattu
  1:30  Midday Walk L1
  2:00  Decadent Desserts L5
  2:30  Casino Royale: Blackjack L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Classic: The              
            Outsiders

  9:30  Early-Bird Walk L1
10:00  Tai Chi L5
11:00  Indian Pattern
            Guided Acrylic Sip & Paint 
  1:30  Afternoon Stretch L5
  2:00  It's A Grand Old Flag  L5 
  3:00  Rooftop Gardening L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Net�ix Cinema: The Whole    
            Nine Yards   

Flag Day (US) 

  9:30  Mindful Meditation L5
10:00  Wake Up, Work Out! L5
11:00  Coffee Klatch L5
  1:30  Step it Up Walking Club L1
  2:00  Book Club With April L5
  3:00  Game Challenge: Logos L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Men's Movie Night: Men Of    
            Honor
           
            

   9:30  Zen Meditation L5
10:00  Cycle Legs L5
11:00  Stock Market Forum L5
  1:30   Saturday Stroll L1
  2:00  Jeopardy Challenge L5
  3:00  The Life Of Buddha L6
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Net�ix Hollywood Movies:      
            The Whole Nine Yards            
  

  9:30  Step It Up! Walking Club L1
10:00  Lift to be Fit L5
11:00  World Issue Discussion
  1:30  Let's Dance L6
  2:00  Docuseries: The Story Of        
                    India Ep 6
  3:00  History of Henna Tattoos L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Classic Musicals: Rent

  9:30  Walk & Roll L1
10:00  Kickboxing L5
11:00  Outing: San Antonio Winery
  1:30  Step and Sculpt L1
  2:00  Ted Talks: Mental Health L5
  2:30  Casino Royale: Blackjack L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Net�ix Western: High Plains    
            Drifter

  9:30  Meditation in a Mug:
            Tea A�rmations L5
10:00  Chair Barre L5
11:00 Jeopardy L5 
  1:30  Afternoon Stroll L1
  2:00  Paul Anka Concert L5
  3:00  Game Challenge: Rummikub 
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Cinema: And              
            Justice For All

  9:30  Power Walk Club L1
10:00  Wake up, Workout L5
11:00  Resident Council Meeting L2
  1:30  Walk & Talk L1
  2:00  Decadent Desserts L5
  2:30  Casino Royale: Poker L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Classic: A Street        
            Car Named Desire

  9:30  Morning Walking Club L1
10:00  Stretch and Strengthen L5
11:00  Guided Acrylic Sip & Paint 
  1:30  Body Blast L5
  2:00  Spa Manicure And Hand          
            Massage with April  L5
  3:00  Buddhism Creation And          
            Karma Explored
  3:45  Bingo L2
   6:30  Amazon Cinema: Indiscreet 

Monday

  9:30  Mindful Meditation L5
10:00  Wake Up, Work Out! L5
11:00   Floral Design & Arrangment 
L5 
  1:30  Step it Up Walking Club L1
  2:00  The Life & Story of The          
            Dalai Lama L5
  3:00  Book Club Meeting L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Men's Movie Night: Wild In    
            The Country

Sunday

  9:30  Tai Chi L5
10:00  Cycle Legs L5
11:00  Bitcoin, Cryptocurrency, &      
                             Blockchain L5
   1:30  City View Walk and Talk L1
   2:00  Jeopardy Challenge L5
   2:45  Movie Committee L5
  3:00  Rooftop Café  L6
   3:45  Bingo L2
   6:30  Amazon Hollywood Movies: 
Charade

Saturday

  9:30  Step It Up! Walking Club L1
10:00  Lift & Lunge L5
11:00  World Issue Discussion
  1:30  Recover Your Core L6
  2:00  Docuseries: The Story Of        
                    India Ep 5
  3:00  Karaoke Happy Hour L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Classic Musicals: Oliver

Friday

  9:30  Morning Stroll L1
10:00  Cardio Circuit L5
11:00  Outing: Picnic At The Park
  1:30  City View Walking Crew L1
  2:00  Ted Talks : Climate Change 
L5
  2:30  Casino Royale: Texas              
             Hold' Em L5
  3:45  Bingo L2 
  6:30  Amazon Western:                    
            Tombstone

Thursday

  9:30  Meditation in a Mug:
            Tea A�rmations L5
10:00  Chair Barre L5
11:00  Jeopardy L5 
  1:30  Afternoon Stroll L1
  2:00  Celine Dion Concert L5
  3:00  Game Challenge: Rummikub 
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Cinema: Penny          
            Serenade

Wednesday

   9:30  Walk the Block L1
10:00  Tone and Condition 
11:00  Dalai Lama: Road To 
Peace L5
  1:30  Midday Walk L1
  2:00  Decadent Desserts L5
  2:30  Casino Royale: Blackjack L5
  3:45  Bingo L2
  6:30  Amazon Classic: My Man        
            Godfrey

Tuesday


